The Policy provides warranty cover as outlined below: 

Standard Warranty 
For US series: 
The Product will be free from defects in materials and workmanship for a period of one hundred and fifty (150) months from the 
date of installation, but no more than one hundred and fifty-five (155) months from the shipment date of the Product (whichever 
comes first). The warranty will cover the replacement the spare parts, exchange of products and the logistics costs, but will not 
cover the repair costs, installment costs and others. 

For ECS series: The Product will be free from defects in materials and workmanship for a period of one hundred and fifty (150) 
months from the date of installation, but no more than one hundred and fifty-five (155) months from the shipment date of the 
Product (whichever comes first). The warranty will cover the replacement the spare parts, exchange of products and the logistics 
costs, but will not cover the repair costs, installment costs and others. 

For Fox Hub & Fox Hub G2: